¢ GOLFWEEK
TOUR

TIDEWATER VA

Day Money - Carolina Club - July 23rd

FLIGHT SKINS GAME
Championship Flight ($20 ent

9: Brian Jeltema

10: Jeff Proctor

11: Matthew Spruill

12: Jeff Proctor

15: Nick Crowe

17: Matthew Spruill

A Flight ($20 ent
8: Tim Middleton
14: Ryan Staples

B Flight ($20 ent
1: Sean Redmond
8: Mike Hale
10: Kevin Bryars
12: Carlos Quinones
14: Bill Glab
17: Lyle Joyner

C Flight ($20 ent
1: David Faggert
5: Kennedy Bland
10: Michael Woodward
12: Tom Fitzsimmons
15: Franklin Harrison
16: Kennedy Bland
18: Roger Cowen

Amount

$33
$33
$33
$33
$33
$33

$290
$290

$83
$83
$83
$83
$83
$83

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80

FLIGHT SKINS GAME
D Flight ($20 ent
2: Will Spittle
3: Benjamin Lowe
8: Dre Beaufort
13: Jon Martin

Super $10 Skins

3: Benjamin Lowe
5: Kennedy Bland
9: Brian Jeltema
11: Matthew Spruill
16: Kennedy Bland

Closest to the Pin
#2: Will Spittle
#7: Paul Kubicz
#14: Peter Knight
#17: Tom Fitzsimmons

Hole in One Money
Balance Forward
Current Tournament
Balance

DEUCES
Matt Spruill
John Lederer
Patrick Raggiani
Ryan Staples
Lyle Joyner
Bill Glab
Kennedy Bland
Will Spittle

Amount

$80
$80
$80
$80

Amount
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180

Amount
$101
$101
$101
$101

Amount

$1,403
$101

$1,504

Amount
$59
$59
$59
$59
$59
$59
$59
$59




