



Day Money - Carolina Club - July 23rd

FLIGHT SKINS GAME		Amount	FLIGHT SKINS GAME		Amount
<u>Championship Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<u>D Flight (\$20 entry)</u>		
9: Brian Jeltema		\$33	2: Will Spittle		\$80
10: Jeff Proctor		\$33	3: Benjamin Lowe		\$80
11: Matthew Spruill		\$33	8: Dre Beaufort		\$80
12: Jeff Proctor		\$33	13: Jon Martin		\$80
15: Nick Crowe		\$33			
17: Matthew Spruill		\$33			
<u>A Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<u>Super \$10 Skins</u>		Amount
8: Tim Middleton		\$290	3: Benjamin Lowe		\$180
14: Ryan Staples		\$290	5: Kennedy Bland		\$180
			9: Brian Jeltema		\$180
			11: Matthew Spruill		\$180
			16: Kennedy Bland		\$180
<u>B Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<u>Closest to the Pin</u>		Amount
1: Sean Redmond		\$83	#2: Will Spittle		\$101
8: Mike Hale		\$83	#7: Paul Kubicz		\$101
10: Kevin Bryars		\$83	#14: Peter Knight		\$101
12: Carlos Quinones		\$83	#17: Tom Fitzsimmons		\$101
14: Bill Glab		\$83			
17: Lyle Joyner		\$83			
<u>C Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<u>Hole in One Money</u>		Amount
1: David Faggert		\$80	Balance Forward		\$1,403
5: Kennedy Bland		\$80	Current Tournament		\$101
10: Michael Woodward		\$80	Balance		\$1,504
12: Tom Fitzsimmons		\$80			
15: Franklin Harrison		\$80	<u>DEUCES</u>		Amount
16: Kennedy Bland		\$80	Matt Spruill		\$59
18: Roger Cowen		\$80	John Lederer		\$59
			Patrick Raggiani		\$59
			Ryan Staples		\$59
			Lyle Joyner		\$59
			Bill Glab		\$59
			Kennedy Bland		\$59
			Will Spittle		\$59